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September 2012August 06, 2012 - 
August 12, 2012

Monday, August 06

Wednesday, August 08
9:30am - 11:00am  Judicial Committee Meeting  (Executive Session 
Room--City Hall) - Wood, Kim
12:00pm - 12:10pm  Private Appointment
1:00pm - 1:10pm Private Appointment
2:00pm - 4:00pm Audit and Finance Committee- AUGUST 8th  (City 
Hall Boards and Commission Room 1101) - From the Desk of the City 
Auditor
2:00pm - 2:10pm Private Appointment
4:30pm - 4:45pm Private Appointment
6:00pm - 6:10pm Private Appointment

Friday, August 10
8:00am - 8:10am Private Appointment
8:30am - 1:00pm Private Appointment

Tuesday, August 07
9:00am - 12:00pm  Bond Program (Chambers)
9:00am - 10:00am  Private Appointment
2:00pm - 2:30pm Meet with Friends of Barton Springs Pool re: bond 
package  (CM Spelman's office ) - Spelman, William

Thursday, August 09
8:00am - 8:10am Private Appointment
9:30am - 9:40am Private Appointment
12:00pm - 12:10pm  Private Appointment
3:00pm - 3:10pm Private Appointment
3:30pm - 4:30pm Private Appointment
4:00pm - 4:10pm Private Appointment

Saturday, August 11

Sunday, August 12
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September 2012August 13, 2012 - 
August 19, 2012

Monday, August 13

Wednesday, August 15
 Budget WS (Proposed maximum tax rate)

Friday, August 17

Tuesday, August 14
 Council WS

Thursday, August 16
 Council Mtg
2:00pm - 3:00pm Private Appointment

Saturday, August 18

Sunday, August 19
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September 2012August 20, 2012 - 
August 26, 2012

Monday, August 20

Wednesday, August 22
 Budget WS
3:00pm - 5:00pm Meet Ashley & Heidi  (Spider house inside)

Friday, August 24

Tuesday, August 21
 Council WS
11:40am - 12:40pm  Private Appointment

Thursday, August 23
 Council Mtg (Includes a Budget & Tax Rate Hearing)

Saturday, August 25

Sunday, August 26
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September 2012August 27, 2012 - 
September 02, 2012

Monday, August 27
 Private Appointment
8:30am - 3:00pm Private Appointment

Wednesday, August 29
10:00am - 12:00pm  Audit and Finance Committee- AUGUST 29th  (City 
Hall Boards and Commission Room 1101) - From the Desk of the City 
Auditor

Friday, August 31
9:00am - 12:00pm  Class

Tuesday, August 28
9:30am - 10:30am  Private Appointment

Thursday, August 30
 Council Mtg (HEARING ONLY--Budget & Tax Rate)

Saturday, September 01

Sunday, September 02


